
Salmour JF 250_Trofeo_Veteran - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 29 SALUSTRI R. - KTM 15:19.723
Tempo Gara

1 1:55.905 14:03:42.248

2 1:54.973 14:05:37.221

3 1:54.355 14:07:31.576

4 1:53.674 14:09:25.250

5 1:54.454 14:11:19.704

6 1:55.991 14:13:15.695

7 1:54.973 14:15:10.668

8 1:55.398 14:17:06.066

 Po. 2 - # 56 GIGLI D. - KTM + 00.380
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.229 14:03:44.572

2 1:53.200 14:05:37.772

3 1:54.403 14:07:32.175

4 1:53.919 14:09:26.094

5 1:54.054 14:11:20.148

6 1:55.789 14:13:15.937

7 1:55.112 14:15:11.049

8 1:55.397 14:17:06.446

 Po. 3 - # 27 FIORA S. - Yamaha + 01.271
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.236 14:03:46.579

2 1:53.088 14:05:39.667

3 1:53.749 14:07:33.416

4 1:54.325 14:09:27.741

5 1:53.744 14:11:21.485

6 1:55.390 14:13:16.875

7 1:54.859 14:15:11.734

8 1:55.603 14:17:07.337

 Po. 4 - # 724 GORIA A. - Yamaha + 01.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.965 14:03:48.308

2 1:54.305 14:05:42.613

3 1:53.254 14:07:35.867

4 1:53.201 14:09:29.068

5 1:53.043 14:11:22.111

6 1:55.269 14:13:17.380

7 1:54.868 14:15:12.248

8 1:55.759 14:17:08.007

 Po. 5 - # 999 NESI T. - Yamaha + 14.562
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.789 14:03:45.132

2 1:53.022 14:05:38.154

3 1:54.297 14:07:32.451

4 1:54.230 14:09:26.681

5 1:54.098 14:11:20.779

6 1:56.866 14:13:17.645

7 2:01.918 14:15:19.563

8 2:01.065 14:17:20.628

 Po. 6 - # 21 VENTURINI M. - Can Am + 15.430
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.425 14:03:54.768

2 1:55.638 14:05:50.406

3 1:54.271 14:07:44.677

4 1:53.981 14:09:38.658

5 1:55.330 14:11:33.988

6 1:55.697 14:13:29.685

7 1:54.037 14:15:23.722

8 1:57.774 14:17:21.496

 Po. 7 - # 10 BELLANTE P. - Can Am + 33.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.540 14:03:56.883

2 1:58.535 14:05:55.418

3 1:56.715 14:07:52.133

4 1:57.977 14:09:50.110

5 1:58.073 14:11:48.183

6 1:57.985 14:13:46.168

7 1:55.764 14:15:41.932

8 1:58.071 14:17:40.003

 Po. 8 - # 136 GROLA B. - Honda + 50.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.716 14:03:54.059

2 2:00.476 14:05:54.535

3 1:56.805 14:07:51.340

4 1:58.125 14:09:49.465

5 1:58.415 14:11:47.880

6 2:03.473 14:13:51.353

7 2:02.884 14:15:54.237

8 2:02.194 14:17:56.431

 Po. 9 - # 35 CARONNA U. - Can Am + 50.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.649 14:03:58.992

2 1:59.370 14:05:58.362

3 2:03.663 14:08:02.025

4 1:58.645 14:10:00.670

5 1:58.598 14:11:59.268

6 1:59.846 14:13:59.114

7 1:59.968 14:15:59.082

8 1:57.705 14:17:56.787

 Po. 10 - # 132 ALFAROLI L. - KTM + 1:09.434
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.203 14:04:06.546

2 1:58.686 14:06:05.232

3 1:57.320 14:08:02.552

4 1:59.418 14:10:01.970

5 1:59.659 14:12:01.629

6 2:01.951 14:14:03.580

7 2:02.981 14:16:06.561

8 2:08.939 14:18:15.500

Fastest lap: 1:53.022 
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Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone
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 Po. 11 - # 67 VENDETTA R. - Suzuki + 1:42.690
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.881 14:03:56.224

2 2:01.576 14:05:57.800

3 2:04.036 14:08:01.836

4 2:06.706 14:10:08.542

5 2:07.114 14:12:15.656

6 2:11.054 14:14:26.710

7 2:09.757 14:16:36.467

8 2:12.289 14:18:48.756

 Po. 12 - # 337 GORIA F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.514 14:04:05.857

2 2:13.186 14:06:19.043

3 2:12.561 14:08:31.604

4 2:12.206 14:10:43.810

5 2:11.763 14:12:55.573

6 2:12.651 14:15:08.224

7 2:14.531 14:17:22.755

 Po. 13 - # 3 SAVONE A. - Can Am + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.787 14:03:58.130

2 2:06.276 14:06:04.406

3 2:08.104 14:08:12.510

4 2:42.751 14:10:55.261

5 2:03.193 14:12:58.454

6 2:04.087 14:15:02.541

7 2:25.806 14:17:28.347

Fastest lap: 1:53.022 
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